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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 73
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 54
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 176
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 182
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 130
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 171
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 587
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 136
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 479
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 85
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 222
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 214
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 241
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 1343
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 490
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 390
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 365
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 399
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 122
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 47
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 555
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 299
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 753
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 1140
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 382
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 159
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 810
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 494
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BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
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32 41
24 30
74 102
35 147
91 38
48 123
70 517
34 102
25 454
16 69
14 208
39 175
25 216
0 0
144 1199
54 436
51 339
29 336
24 375
14 108
5 42
28 527
16 283
60 693
73 1067
0 0
34 348
18 141
115 694
73 421
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0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400

REPORT-EL111

0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425

PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 242
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 710
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 688
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 644
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 707
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 221
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 977
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 414
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 848
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 779
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 552
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 959
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 230
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ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 882
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 299
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 217
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 604
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 823
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 1154
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 319
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 577
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 775
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 695
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 1172
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 624
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 789

0435

27 215 0
66 642 2
56 632 0
65 579 0
78 627 2
16 205 0

0 0 0
121 856 0
51 360 3
108 739 1
97 682 0

0 0 0
64 488 0
144 815 0

0 0 0
30 200 0

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
STATISTICS
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106 774 2
23 276 0
0 0 0
27 189 1
65 537 2

102 719 2

144 1007 3
65 254 0
74 503 0
68 706 1
87 608 0
0 0 0

107 1065 0
76 548 0
94 695 0
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0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 800 145 654 1
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 68 13 55 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 585 148 436 1
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 521 79 442 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 617 118 499 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 365 44 321 0
9002 PROVISIONAL 33 3 30 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 30388 3776 26589 23
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 21 0 0 1 0 0 10 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 12 1 0 0 2 0 9 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 45 0 0 1 0 0 27 0 1
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 22 0 0 2 1 0 9 0 1
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 53 0 0 1 0 0 30 0 7
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 27 0 0 0 0 0 19 0 2
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 49 1 1 0 1 0 17 0 1
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 16 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 16 0 0 1 0 0 8 0 0
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 19 1 1 3 0 0 13 0 2
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 14 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0 0] 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 93 0 0 1 0 1 48 0 1
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 31 0 0 0 0 0 22 0 1
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 37 0 0 0 2 0 12 0 0
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 18 3 1 1 0 0 6 0 0
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 16 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 6 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 4
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 20 1 0 0 0] 0] 7 0] 0
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0240
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BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
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ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
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0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 54 0 1 2 1 1 7 0 2
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 61 0 0 0 3 0 21 0 2
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 74 0 2 0 0] 0 27 0 4
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 52 1 0 2 1 1 19 0 0
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 65 0 0 0 0 2 24 0 3
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 96 1 1 2 0 1 42 0 2
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 11 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 85 2 0 0 0 0] 58 0 3
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 52 0 0 1 0 1 23 0 2
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 81 1 0 2 1 0 32 0 1
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 38 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 1
9002 PROVISIONAL 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2626 31 20 42 20 15 949 73
CANDIDATE PERCENT 70.91 -83 .54 1.13 .54 .40 25.62
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 4 25 0 3
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 3 16 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 9 56 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 7 23 0 5
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 23 51 0 17
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 4 43 0 1
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 9 58 0 3
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 5 22 0 7
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 5 18 0 2
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 3 12 0 1
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 3 11 0 0
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RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
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0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 22 105 0 17
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 13 49 0 3
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 15 55 0 4
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 12 50 0 6
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 12 70 0 5
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 13 78 0 16
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0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 11 61 0 4
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 11 70 0 13
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 16 122 0 7
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 4 8 0 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 32 105 0 11
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 9 66 0 4
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 18 92 0 8
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 10 30 0 4
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 705 2792 277
CANDIDATE PERCENT 20.16 79.83
FOR COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 16 8 0 8



0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 9 10 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 26 38 0 10
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 12 18 0 5
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 37 34 0 20
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 21 19 0 8
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 37 27 0 6
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 14 13 0 7
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 14 8 0 3
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 6 6 0 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 6 7 0 1
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 14 19 0 6
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 8 0 4
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 61 60 0 23
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 27 18 0 9
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 31 15 0 5
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 12 13 0 4
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 9 12 0 3
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 5 8 0 1
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1 2 0 2
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 11 12 0 5
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 7 7 0 2
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 35 20 0 5
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 43 23 0 7
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0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 14 16 0 4
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 12 4 0 2
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 54 49 0 12
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 38 25 0 10
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 11 12 0 4
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 39 23 0 4
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 28 22 0 6
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 26 34 0 5
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 50 21 0 7
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 6 6 0 4
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0] 0 0 0
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0361
0370
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0381
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0400
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0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

58
31
63
50

31
68

17
48
14

11
31
44
53
35
33
31
40

46
24
36

69

64
42
45
20

1756
55.71

1396
44.28
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FOR SECRETARY OF STATE

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
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0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409

JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
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0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL

CANDIDATE TOTALS

12

0
98
40
75
71

0
53
98

0
25
78
21

0
25
50
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75 0 10
103 0 20
50 0 2
49 0 9
49 0 6
67 0 11
0 0 0
76 0 18
54 0 8
78 0 7
0 0 0
112 0 11
7 0 1
111 0 15
58 0 6
92 0 10
29 0 3
2 0 0
2785 338
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CANDIDATE PERCENT 18.97 81.02
FOR STATE TREASURER WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
KD
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 17 9 0 6
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 9 11 0 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 37 26 0 11
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 17 15 0 3
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 38 39 0 14
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 17 24 0 7
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 34 28 0 8
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 15 11 0 8
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 15 7 0 3
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 6 6 0 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 7 5 0 2
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 22 11 0 6
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 13 9 0 3
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 68 58 0 18
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 33 14 0 7
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 37 11 0 3
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 19 5 0 5
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0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 12 10 0 2



0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001

GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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9002 PROVISIONAL 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1892 1259 623
CANDIDATE PERCENT 60.04 39.95
FOR STATE AUDITOR WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
CB
HA JBC WS
A K AAL AO ov
R E N KA YW vV O N O
LR 1 ER N E ET DT
E ERK EL R E EE
Y E L S RS
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 10 6 7 0 9
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 8 4 0 6
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 21 33 11 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 7 18 6 0 4
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 26 33 15 0 17
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 15 21 5 0 7
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 12 44 7 0 7
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 11 9 6 0 8
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 7 13 2 0 3
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 2 5 5 0 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 2 8 2 0 2
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 10 18 5 0 6
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 5 11 4 0 5
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 53 60 15 0 16
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 17 18 12 0 7
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 19 20 11 0 1
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 6 13 6 0 4
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 5 12 5 0 2
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 2 4 5 0 3
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 1 2 0 0 2



0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330

ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0012

FOR STATE AUDITOR

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2

15
20

11

27
13

25
14
12
19

12
10
32
34
0
15
6
57
43
15
29
33
33
40
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5 8 0
0 0 0
70 12 0
29 6 0
48 15 0
51 11 0
0 0 0
37 10 0
76 13 0
0 0 0
16 4 0
50 17 0
12 3 0
0 0 0
16 5 0
38 5 0
52 12 0
78 17 0
27 20 0
42 6 0
33 9 0
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0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 19 43 10 0 15
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 18 53 13 0 23
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 14 34 8 0 20
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 14 43 13 0 24
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 40 66 22 0 17
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 7 5 0 0 1
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 30 74 22 0 22
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 12 50 10 0 7
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 22 61 18 0 17
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 7 23 9 0 5
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 1 0 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 859 1848 526 541
CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.56 57.16 16.26
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
DM
EU
B R S
B P UA ov uyv
1 H SR A" N O
ER A K ET DT
E N E R E EE

E S S

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 7 17 0 8

0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 5 14 0 5

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 16 49 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 10 21 0 4
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 17 57 0 17

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410

BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
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REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0014

FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

OO0O000000O0O0O0O0OO00O000

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0015

FOR GOVERNOR

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1

274

115
133
94
55
16
183
51
185
275

124
52
191
104
55
158
226
192
99
71
0
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0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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FOR GOVERNOR

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

223
120
163
147

60
121

27
101
28

23
66
84
124

5748
21.88

622
237
571
529

0
424
682

0
167
667
247

0
163
467
630
876
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FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER

CIVIC #1
CIVIC #2
CIVIC #3

FIRE

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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FOR LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
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3 10 12
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11 75 45
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34 316 117
13 56 21
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2 41 21
13 113 62
12 94 59
5 97 94
0 0 0
78 646 368
19 239 138
23 159 128
15 162 125
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S E - S RS
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 7 22 199 122 0 25
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 4 10 51 38 0 5
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 3 2 21 12 0 4
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 21 29 280 168 0 29
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 9 19 172 64 0 19
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 24 28 406 189 0 46
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 39 42 580 327 0 79
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 13 14 188 111 0 22
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 8 16 69 26 0 22
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 33 47 411 149 0 54
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 20 40 253 63 0 45
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 6 10 115 59 0 25
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 21 47 363 165 0 46
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 31 40 340 168 0 53
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 28 27 336 160 0 28
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 24 55 405 109 0 34
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 10 19 110 50 0 16
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 26 73 538 173 0 46
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 15 26 203 98 0 18
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 32 53 444 169 0 41
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 27 33 394 186 0 42
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 17 40 307 105 0 19
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 21 49 522 180 0 43
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0]
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 7 26 102 51 0 14
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 20 49 525 142 0 38
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 7 18 175 66 0 10
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 6 9 127 40 0 7
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 20 37 352 99 0 29
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 26 36 464 148 0 45
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 28 68 668 181 0 62
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 1 7 202 27 0 17
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 25 51 287 104 0 36
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 27 57 439 145 0 38
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 18 50 371 139 0 30
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 26 62 686 220 0 71
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 16 29 365 97 0 41
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 25 45 446 143 0 36
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 26 46 410 137 0 35
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 1 5 35 8 0 6
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION

BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
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0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 11 27 289 86 0 23
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 10 22 291 93 0 26
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 13 38 318 99 0 31
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 7 16 193 83 0 22
9002 PROVISIONAL 0 3 18 8 0] 0]
CANDIDATE TOTALS 884 1708 15909 6406 1681
CANDIDATE PERCENT 3.54 6.85 63.87 25.71
FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
MM
AO
RN ov uyv
TK KT A" N O
R 1 1 ET DT
ON E R E EE
Y G L S RS
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 28 6 0 7
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 22 6 0 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 70 14 0 18
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 100 26 0 21
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 21 9 0 8
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 86 25 0 12
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 392 75 0 50
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 72 16 0 14
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 375 45 0 34
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 51 7 0 11
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 154 24 0 30
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 131 23 0 21
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 154 43 0 19



0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
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0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE

0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2

0
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333
251
235
277

82
31
407
202
535
775

257

0
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47
49
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59
13
6
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77
163
0
48
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0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0
150
370
517
722
175
348
505
435

0
766
410
507

0
464

35
316
312
365
216

23

19285
82.09

0
25
102
114
160
41
86
125
112

170
75
118

129
12
74
81
80
60

5
4206
17.90
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65
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125
38
69
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61

129
63
70

61
46
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WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS REPORTING

GA
RL
EB
GR HS
A H ov uv
T R 1 A" N O
T RV ET DT
0 Y E R E EE
N S S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 15 24 0 2
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 16 14 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 39 56 0 7
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 14 38 0 1
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 12 22 0 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 36 31 0 6
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 23 44 0 2
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 91 105 0 12
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 55 116 0 4
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 335 612 0 34
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 130 186 0 7
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 20 30 0 3
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 83 236 0 17
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 48 73 0 8
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 14 18 0 1
9002 PROVISIONAL 1 1 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 932 1606 108
CANDIDATE PERCENT 36.72 63.27
FOR CHIEF JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER

0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL

0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL

0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT

0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE

0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
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0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1

0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2

0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER

0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

E R E EE
R S RS
7 0 6
10 0 4
29 0 20
41 0 21
7 0 6
43 0 14
129 0 54
26 0 15
137 0 50
18 0 11
53 0 27
52 0 25
82 0 22
0 0 0
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302 0 149
107 0 53
101 0 43
95 0 55
117 0 39
33 0 11
14 0 2
154 0 54
75 0 39
185 0 93
275 0 118
0 0 0
83 0 44
50 0 24
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0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 426 181 0 87
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 239 122 0 60
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 126 52 0 37
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 378 192 0 72
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 384 168 0 80
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 339 172 0 68
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 428 141 0 58
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 100 77 0 28
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 522 230 0 104
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 218 109 0 33
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 502 160 0 77
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 418 183 0 81
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 321 120 0 47
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 568 167 0 80
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 136 41 0 23
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 513 195 0 66
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 192 60 0 24
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 134 42 0 13
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 379 107 0 51
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 510 141 0 68
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 712 197 0 98
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 207 29 0 18
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 308 130 0 65
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 461 179 0 66
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 402 144 0 62
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 716 217 0 132
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 386 103 0 59
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 465 163 0 67
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) - R S RS

0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 470 130 0 54
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 24 22 0 9
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 301 90 0 45
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 306 97 0 39
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 338 105 0 56
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 233 61 0 27
9002 PROVISIONAL 24 5 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 17078 6557 2953
CANDIDATE PERCENT 72.25 27.74
FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 16 13 0 12
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 13 13 0 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 35 49 0 18
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 56 61 0 30
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 11 18 0 9
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 45 62 0 16
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 149 283 0 85
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 33 45 0 24
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 177 206 0 71
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 19 31 0 19
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 74 105 0 29
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 61 81 0 33
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 89 94 0 33
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 331 658 0 210
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 127 229 0 80
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 116 160 0 63
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 114 150 0 72
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 132 172 0 71
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 29 54 0 25
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 21 16 0 5
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 156 279 0 92
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0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3

FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2

122
191

34
121
179
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106
119

55
115

30
103
46

23
66
90
110
18
91
103
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0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

168

281
111
159

149
19
77
76

115
65

7237
32.33

372

611
363
453

431
25
299
309
317
203
24
15142
67.66

OO00O000000O000O0
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67
53
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

TW
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13 15 0 13
7 19 0 4
20 50 0 32
29 84 0 34
17 13 0 8
28 68 0 27
133 278 0 106
27 49 0 26
85 282 0 87
12 39 0 18
39 126 0 43
42 90 0 43
50 126 0 40
0 0 0 0
220 722 0 257
82 251 0 103
73 200 0 66
63 184 0 89
86 210 0 79
31 49 0 28
8 30 0 4
113 309 0 105
45 172 0 66
125 419 0 149
225 630 0 212
0 0 0 0
75 190 0 83
38 63 0 40
155 381 0 158
93 218 0 110
42 120 0 53
131 382 0 129
140 345 0 147
131 327 0 121
118 383 0 126
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0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 43 119 0 43
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 160 521 0 175
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 71 211 0 78
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 125 486 0 128
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 141 405 0 136
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 94 314 0 80
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 142 505 0 168
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 25 125 0 50
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 130 493 0 151
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 40 186 0 50
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 30 123 0 36
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 89 349 0 99
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0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 115 455 0 149
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 173 647 0 187
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 26 186 0 42
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 90 285 0 128
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 140 422 0 144
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 128 369 0 111
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 186 632 0 247
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 95 347 0 106
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 128 443 0 124
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 128 406 0 120
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 10 30 0 15
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 65 281 0 90
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 74 293 0 75
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 83 317 0 99
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 49 196 0 76
9002 PROVISIONAL 6 21 0

0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5082 15991 5513
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CANDIDATE PERCENT

24.11

75.88

FOR ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 3

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
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984 170
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0180
0195

GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
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0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER
MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

379
216
513
780
0
232
96
470
303
152
471
448
418
486
143
0
627
255
565
499
0
366
598
0
163
562
202
0
146
433
553
781
211
359
521
464
0
784
418
537

0

498
36
327
350
392
253
27
19909
82.19

103

38
121
193

81
25
142
63
32
116
115
107
81
34

147

73
124
117

85
150

21
124
44

27
62
87
132
22
82
120
97

0
159
74
101

0
103
12
62
52
70
40

4314
17.80
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47
40
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0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
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0100
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0150
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0170
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0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320

TGB
RWI
AYR
CND
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0

N

G
FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 3
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 6
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 8
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 3
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 17
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 66
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 51
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 4
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 14
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 15
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 23
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 88
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 40
PINE GROVE SCHOOL 34
WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 51
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 37
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 11
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 8
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 43
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 26
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 65
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 93
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 37
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 12
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 74
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 34
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 17
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 66
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 57
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 57
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6 23
6 18
19 55
39 69
10 17
28 56
105 236
21 39
89 232
15 32
40 110
49 80
42 112
0 0
270 586
82 217
58 177
59 148
69 189
21 53
5 25
109 275
62 140
164 310
239 527
0 0
65 172
26 71
157 315
109 172
59 84
165 286
133 303
130 272
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255

4
100
154
208

74
32
148
106
55
125
139
120



0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 62 195 257 0
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 20 46 96 0
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 84 227 379 0
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 25 64 198 0
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 84 193 327 0
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 67 188 293 0
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0] 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 54 146 208 0
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 69 231 373 0
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 22 58 82 0
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 64 220 337 0
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 25 79 118 0
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 12 56 87 0
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0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 44 178 217 0
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 43 252 276 0
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 92 320 405 0
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 13 120 75 0
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 61 127 203 0
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 62 186 321 0
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 54 165 275 0
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 74 259 493 0
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 41 165 224 0
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 69 207 283 0
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 65 207 265 0
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 8 15 20 0
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 41 138 178 0
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 29 133 198 0
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 38 164 194 0
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 19 117 119 0

113
43

0
166
73
135
134

80
142

38
153
54
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9002

PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

5
2421
11.39

12 12 0
6919 11914
32.56 56.05

5334

FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142

M A
AN
D
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0
N
FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 12
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 14
VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 32
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 47
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 11
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 48
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 172
LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 41
LOXLEY TOWN HALL 149
LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 12
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 66
RABUN FIRE HOUSE 50
PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 76
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 364
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 142
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17 0 12

11 0 5

38 0 32

59 0 41

18 0 9

39 0 36

214 0 131

30 0 31

208 0 97

36 0 21

88 0 54

76 0 49

95 0 45

0 0 0

503 0 332
169 0 125
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0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1

DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3

DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0
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0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 140 223 0 136
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 93 131 0 97
9002 PROVISIONAL 12 13 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8361 11467 6756
CANDIDATE PERCENT 42.16 57.83
FOR COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 3 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
TWT
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 7 5 15 0 14
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 3 7 11 0 9
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 11 29 22 0 40
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 16 34 53 0 44
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 7 8 12 0 11
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 15 35 36 0 37
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 75 129 163 0 150
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 15 26 27 0 34
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 56 119 171 0 108
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 9 14 23 0 23
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 24 41 77 0 66
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 29 33 55 0 58
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 41 52 72 0 51
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 210 221 385 0 383
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 69 75 155 0 137



0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL

0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION

0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL

0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
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180
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0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE

0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE

0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER

0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL

0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2

120
37
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0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

0
32
86

114
163
59
70
120
85

145
84
122

117
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73
86
53

3920
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0
41
116
156
241
49
117
141
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221
98
176

160
16
97
92

109
77

6313
34.00

0
57
153
206
288
53
146
227
197

329
173
207

178
12
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12
8332
44 .88
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 8 2 3 15 0 13
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 5 10 3 7 0 5
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 18 18 4 20 0 42
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 53 23 7 22 0 42
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 10 7 6 6 0 9
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 37 24 7 20 0 35
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 110 134 28 92 0 153
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 13 15 10 29 0 35
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 116 109 32 87 0 110
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 7 9 9 20 0 24
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 41 43 14 44 0 66
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 44 36 6 35 0 54
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 58 46 14 38 0 60
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 261 209 73 258 0 398
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 86 94 21 88 0 147
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 75 63 22 79 0 100
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 85 63 20 63 0 105
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 98 59 34 67 0 117
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 28 17 13 19 0 31
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 14 9 5 7 0 7
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 133 113 27 109 0 145
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 43 62 29 60 0 89
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 166 130 52 136 0 209
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 243 225 96 210 0 293
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 102 50 26 70 0 100
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 34 26 12 21 0 48
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 179 153 35 114 0 213
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 102 87 22 63 0 147
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 45 45 11 39 0 75
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 127 145 59 130 0 181
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 143 116 53 126 0 194
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 119 137 52 121 0] 150



0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 138 131 48 135 0 175
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 40 43 14 40 0 68
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 174 167 88 178 0 249
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 78 74 27 81 0 100
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 171 166 44 157 0 201
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 166 148 43 143 0 182
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0] 0 0 0 0 0]
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 124 116 33 101 0 114
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 207 149 46 167 0 246
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 43 42 11 38 0 66
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 159 180 28 184 0 223
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 63 59 17 57 0 80
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 36 34 17 44 0] 58
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0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 80 124 32 108 0 193
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 146 134 26 161 0 252
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 203 206 42 235 0 321
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 46 42 14 66 0 86
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 116 99 31 100 0 157
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 168 124 53 141 0 220
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 130 108 67 115 0 188
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 213 222 56 207 0 367
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 110 91 31 116 0 200
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 167 143 43 150 0 192
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 119 139 37 146 0 213
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 12 12 1 8 0 22
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 86 101 19 93 0 137
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 75 101 31 85 0 150
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 83 94 28 113 0 181
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 51 56 19 96 0] 99



9002 PROVISIONAL 9 3 2 10 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5816 5387 1753 5490 8137
CANDIDATE PERCENT 31.52 29.20 9.50 29.76
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 14 6 5 0 11
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 5 8 5 0 6
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 22 24 19 10 0 27
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 37 28 23 20 0 39
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 8 5 9 6 0 10
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 32 16 25 26 0 24
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 80 92 128 111 0 106
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 25 18 25 10 0 24
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 120 73 100 62 0 99
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 19 12 12 8 0 18
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0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 40 38 48 41 0 41
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 33 31 31 33 0 47
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 51 41 40 35 0 49
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 300 173 195 197 0 334
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 109 62 80 64 0 121
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 82 47 59 61 0 90
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 65 43 84 51 0 93
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 94 53 63 71 0 94
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 29 17 15 21 0 26
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 6 7 16 5 0 8
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 148 69 121 81 0 108
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 67 29 66 58 0 63
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 156 91 183 108 0 155
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 270 161 265 132 0 239
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 80 55 86 48 0 79
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 25 26 24 22 0 44
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 119 122 171 92 0 190
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 71 79 92 54 0 125
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 36 23 64 27 0 65
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 124 87 174 100 0 157
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 139 95 134 109 0 155
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 87 116 143 93 0 140
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 93 122 181 85 0 146
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 32 46 37 29 0 61
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 169 133 205 136 0 213
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 69 69 68 67 0 87
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 131 156 166 128 0 158
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 126 151 157 98 0 150
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 82 103 115 80 0 108
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 144 161 206 95 0 209
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 23 26 61 33 0 57
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 113 136 215 112 0 198
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 50 52 65 36 0 73
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 42 28 33 33 0 53
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 101 84 124 75 0 153
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 144 113 146 107 0 209
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 192 170 254 132 0 259
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 31 44 58 35 0 86
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0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 122 57 100 92 0 132
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 173 113 130 113 0 177
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 120 107 107 119 0 155
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 161 236 195 182 0 291
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 92 108 91 90 0 167
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 132 101 165 142 0 155
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 127 109 133 140 0 145
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 6 7 15 11 0 16
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 63 84 99 90 0 100
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 62 90 90 94 0 106
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 70 96 100 104 0 129
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 66 33 78 59 0 85
9002 PROVISIONAL 5 6 10 6 0] 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5226 4493 5913 4289 6665
CANDIDATE PERCENT 26.23 22.55 29.68 21.53
FOR PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PLACE NO. 2 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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N R R D R E EE
1 - Y S RS
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 10 14 0 12
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 2 19 5 0 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 18 24 30 0 30
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 25 52 30 0 40
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 5 18 9 0 6
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 30 37 28 0 28
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 121 164 104 0 128
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 27 31 13 0 31
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 95 133 133 0 93
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 7 32 11 0 19
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 36 71 53 0 48
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0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 18 61 47 0 49
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 37 84 48 0 47
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 240 407 241 0 311
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 103 125 88 0 120
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 49 103 94 0 93
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 65 86 82 0 103
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 78 123 77 0 97
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 20 24 33 0 31
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 7 13 14 0 8
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 99 196 110 0 122
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 53 92 56 0 82
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 158 215 140 0 180
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 255 325 216 0 271
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 62 123 71 0 92
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 21 43 29 0 48



0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
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0
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0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 107 195 74 0 172
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 145 258 136 0 156
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 146 194 132 0 182
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 17 11 12 0 15
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 78 149 103 0 106
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 93 135 96 0 118
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 104 171 91 0 133
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 68 109 53 0 91
9002 PROVISIONAL 8 14 5 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5708 8601 5299 6978
CANDIDATE PERCENT 29.11 43.86 27.02
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 21 18 0 2
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 25 5 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 57 36 0 9
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 97 38 0 12
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 27 6 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 57 55 0 11
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 274 155 0 88
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 57 34 0 11
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 262 140 0 52
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 38 27 0 4
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 123 75 0 10
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 117 53 0 5
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 134 76 0 6
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 880 277 0 42
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 317 101 0 18
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 255 72 0 12
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 224 101 0 11
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 229 115 0 31
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 48 45 0 15
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO.

FB
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0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420

CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1

148
194
286
62
147
226
173
0
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0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
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FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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CANDIDATE TOTALS 14740 8008 3835
CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.79 35.20
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 15 13 4 0 9
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 16 9 3 0 2
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 29 24 29 0 20
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 27 35 58 0 27
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 17 5 9 0 7



0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310

BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
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0320
0330
0340
0360
0361

ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
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95
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0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

126
386
328
0
233
384
0
102
348
107
0
100
257
348
494
138
220
328
254
0
443
236
311
0
314
19
202
200
262
165
17
11611
51.19

101
172
162

131
220

48
197
79

43
125
163
214

35
110
176
147

238
96
175

128
11
84
87
93
79

6464
28.50

80
90
96

64
93

19
93
39

17
60
66
127
25
82
95
98

131
64
86

89
10
55
66
61
36

2
4603
20.29

OO00000000O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0

53
91
96

60
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31
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29
95
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123
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95
89
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41

0
3906




UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
REPUBL ICAN

RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0041
FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 4 WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
S K
T
CFG ER
H.R VK S M
AU EP Al
R (B A MT K M
L'S E T c E U oV uv
E KR R H V R VO N O
S I I E 1P ET DT
P C L N H R E EE
) K L S S
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 5 11 5 6 0 14
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 5 6 15 0 0 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 24 20 21 8 0 29
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 34 43 8 18 0 44
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 11 6 6 7 0 8
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 36 28 18 9 0 32
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 131 108 72 68 0 138
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 30 14 11 17 0 30
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 149 113 45 58 0 89
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 15 17 10 9 0 18
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE a4 48 39 28 0 49
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 56 31 18 27 0 43
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 70 41 32 25 0 48
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 360 253 155 118 0 313
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 124 84 73 38 0 117
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 121 72 49 31 0 66
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 87 76 46 41 0 86
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 102 90 54 39 0 90
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 35 20 17 8 0 28
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 11 14 6 3 0 8
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 152 133 69 71 0 102
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 91 50 35 31 0 76
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 229 138 78 01 0 157
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 333 217 147 146 0 224
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 102 88 50 40 0 68
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 35 14 34 9 0 49
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 307 157 59 70 0 101
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 161 78 51 42 0 89
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 109 49 14 28 0 15



0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 210 111 116 74 0 131
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 251 125 55 93 0 108
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 263 158 36 99 0 23
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 254 127 77 83 0 86
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 90 41 16 34 0 24
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0 0 0]
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 286 187 114 185 0 84
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 117 57 46 92 0 48
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 265 206 69 107 0 92
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 243 188 59 94 0 98
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 144 108 92 64 0 80
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 233 183 137 100 0 162
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 57 32 37 26 0 48
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 215 141 163 81 0] 174
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0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 81 44 57 29 0 65
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 64 31 29 22 0 43
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 139 102 93 52 0 151
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 217 111 119 64 0 208
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 263 184 193 105 0 262
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 66 36 41 19 0 92
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 135 99 64 68 0 137
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 208 130 113 83 0 172
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 203 109 98 67 0 131
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 265 204 144 114 0 338
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 122 79 79 60 0 208
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 205 139 110 71 0 170
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0] 0 0 0 0] 0]



0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 183 130 83 70 0 188
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 18 13 4 3 0 17
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 135 75 60 40 0 126
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 125 87 59 36 0 135
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 150 97 63 47 0 142
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 110 61 44 31 0 75
9002 PROVISIONAL 10 4 8 4 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 8296 5418 3715 3203 5953
CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.20 26.26 18.00 15.52
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY SHERIFF WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 2 9 30 0 0
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 0 11 19 0 0
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 9 22 69 0 2
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 6 50 87 0 4
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 1 7 26 0 4
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 11 27 85 0 0
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 45 105 347 0 20
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 4 21 75 0 2
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0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414

LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4

POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS

S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

16 45
43 143
79 79
73 125

0 0
242 875
97 315
79 251
90 219
96 255

9 94

8 32
131 374
69 197
158 498
264 747

0 0
94 238
39 90
220 386
131 222
68 115
133 458
175 418
180 337
136 415
46 120

0 0
205 556
64 243
143 499
151 456

0 0
105 321
153 554

0 0
24 125
161 506
69 166

0 0
46 119
111 358
148 480
215 684
59 167
133 313
192 430
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RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0044

FOR BALDWIN COUNTY SHERIFF

REPUBL ICAN

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING

JBJ
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N - ] S RS
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 49 167 379 0 13
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 90 210 709 0 56
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 30 97 379 0 42
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 37 144 483 0 31
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 52 147 433 0 22
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 3 12 33 0 7
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 31 101 285 0 19
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 36 117 272 0 17
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 35 107 340 0 17
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 17 62 231 0 11
9002 PROVISIONAL 2 7 18 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1863 6195 17641 887
CANDIDATE PERCENT 7.24 24.10 68.64
FOR BALDWIN COUNTY CORONER WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
JLS
A .M
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TC E(L OV uv
OA SJL Vo N O
DS [ ET DT
DO M RE EE
N ) S RS
0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 12 21 0 8
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 6 20 0 4
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 23 54 0 25
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 46 62 0 39
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 14 17 0 7
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 42 60 0 21



0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 167
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 42
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 142
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 21
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 75
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 54
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 81
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0]
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 354
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 149
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 113
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 115
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 132

0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 20
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS

252 0 98
39 0 21
252 0 60
32 0 16
95 0 38
87 0 34
100 0 35

0 0 0
617 0 228
191 0 96
166 0 60
149 0 72
175 0 68
70 0 18
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) N S RS
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 8 28 0 6
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 188 263 0 76
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 91 147 0 45
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 254 319 0 120
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 432 498 0 137
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 130 165 0 53
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 49 54 0 38
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 254 295 0 145
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 133 174 0 114
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 96 62 0 57
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 260 267 0 115
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 298 252 0 82
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 278 218 0 83
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 286 238 0 103
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 80 77 0 48
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 395 323 0 138
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 197 117 0 46
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 381 263 0 95

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0420
0421
0425
0435
0436
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
9001
9002

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4
POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1
S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2
BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1
SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2
SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1
DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4
DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5
ABSENTEE VOTERS
PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

353

169
295

65
255
96

58
148
156
257

66
154
222
212

257
131
186

185
14
103
115
126
91

9140
42.86

231

228
347

88
346
124

91
252
366
507
109
227
338
274

544
262
354

330
29
236
227
270
166
18
12183
57.13
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173
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40
137
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122
146
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264
155
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139
12
97

100

103
64

0
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RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0046

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
REPUBL ICAN

FOR MEMBER, BALDWIN COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT

NO. 2
M (A
AML

RAL
GRE
AGN

0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS
9002 PROVISIONAL
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

RAW
0.
B
ECL OV uv
RBS VO N O
ET DT
M B R E EE
; ) s S
0 0 0 0
12 23 0 3
0 1 0 0
11 8 0 3
159 195 0 48
27 31 0 11
0 0 0 0
83 83 0 9
61 131 0 24
0 0 0 0
309 637 0 47
118 225 0 12
124 195 0 20
12 12 0 3
138 173 0 a4
52 41 0 15
22 15 0 5
78 99 0 33
22 34 0 13
4 9 0 2
0 0 0 0
19 16 0 3
1 2 0 0
1252 1930 295
39.34 60.65

WITH 23 OF 23 PRECINCTS REPORTING

FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, BALDWIN

COUNTY, PLACE NO. 1

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 32 3 0 6
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 28 1 0 1
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 71 19 0 12
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 101 30 0 16
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 26 7 0 5
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 62 44 0 17

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
REPUBL ICAN
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REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0047

FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, BALDWIN
COUNTY, PLACE NO. 1
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) - R S RS
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 306 105 0 106
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 66 19 0 17
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 275 112 0 67
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 53 7 0 9
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 144 43 0 21
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 123 38 0 14
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 135 67 0 14
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 900 217 0 82
0142 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3 327 80 0 29
0150 PINE GROVE SCHOOL 249 66 0 24
0160 WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE 224 87 0 25
0170 STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL 234 96 0 45
0180 GATESWOOD FIRE STATION 63 27 0 18

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0195 CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL 25 8 0 9
0200 ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 296 140 0 91
0205 BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER 149 71 0 63
0210 SILVERHILL TOWN HALL 390 179 0 124
0220 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1 613 263 0 191
0221 ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2 0 0 0 0
0230 ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER 192 86 0 70
0240 SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE 72 25 0 44
0250 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1 396 176 0 122
0251 LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2 189 116 0 116
0290 PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE 117 55 0 43
0300 MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE 359 155 0 128
0310 SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER 337 153 0 142
0320 ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER 324 150 0 105
0330 MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER 363 146 0 118
0340 JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE 124 37 0 44
0360 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1 0 0 0 0
0361 MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2 478 239 0 139
0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 200 87 0 73
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 450 170 0 119
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 414 148 0 120
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 294 125 0 69
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 462 209 0 144
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 79 85 0 36
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 487 154 0 133
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 163 61 0 52
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 118 40 0 31
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 314 110 0 113
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 395 167 0 157
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 591 230 0 186
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
REPUBL ICAN
RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0048
FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, BALDWIN WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) - R S RS
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 155 47 0 52
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 288 114 0 101
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 411 172 0 123
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 368 137 0 103
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 611 209 0 245
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 309 83 0 156
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 437 118 0 140
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 366 158 0 130
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 27 12 0 16
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 258 88 0 90
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 266 85 0 91
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 270 130 0 99
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 177 89 0 55
9002 PROVISIONAL 16 8 0 0

CANDIDATE TOTALS 15769 6103 4711

CANDIDATE PERCENT 72.09 27.90
FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, BALDWIN WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
COUNTY, PLACE NO. 4
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0010 FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER 23 8 0 10
0020 TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT. 16 8 0 6
0030 VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER 44 30 0 28
0040 CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL 55 50 0 42
0050 DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER 14 15 0 9
0060 BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE 53 43 0 27
0065 ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL 176 214 0 127
0080 LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER 45 30 0 27
0085 LOXLEY TOWN HALL 210 147 0 97
0100 LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT 35 15 0 19
0110 STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE 82 74 0 52
0120 RABUN FIRE HOUSE 70 58 0 47
0130 PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 106 54 0 56
0140 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1 0 0 0 0
0141 BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2 500 335 0 364

UNOFFICIAL CANVASS
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JUNE 6, 2006

RE

FOR STATE REPUBLICAN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE, BALDWIN

COUNTY, PLACE NO. 4

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361
0370
0380
0381
0382
0390
0391
0392
0400
0405
0406
0407
0408

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2
BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL
FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2

FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3

GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2
GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3
FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2
ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3
FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1

JL

PUBLICAN

OO0O000000O00O0O0O00O00O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO000O00O

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING



0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 167 199 0 171
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 255 230 0 234
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 369 364 0 274
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 84 84 0 86
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 196 158 0 149
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 225 294 0 187
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 243 202 0 163
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 346 367 0 352
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 169 170 0 209
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 256 267 0 172
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 222 243 0 189
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 18 18 0 19
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
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0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 147 164 0 125
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 156 148 0 138
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 160 180 0 159
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 115 120 0 86
9002 PROVISIONAL 14 10 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10497 9068 7018

CANDIDATE PERCENT 53.65 46.34

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0051

PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)

0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0065
0080
0085
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0141
0142
0150
0160
0170
0180
0195
0200
0205
0210
0220
0221
0230
0240
0250
0251
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0360
0361

FERGUSON STORE - LITTLE RIVER
TENSAW VOL. FIRE DEPT.

VAUGHN COMMUNITY CENTER
CROSSROADS DURANT CHAPEL
DOUGLASVILLE COMMUNITY CENTER
BROMLEY CROSSROADS VOL FIRE
ROCKWELL ELEM. SCHOOL

LOXLEY ELLISVILLE COMM CENTER
LOXLEY TOWN HALL

LOTTIE FIRE DEPARTMENT
STOCKTON FIRE HOUSE

RABUN FIRE HOUSE

PERDIDO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #1
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #2
BAY MINETTE CITY HALL CIVIC #3
PINE GROVE SCHOOL

WHITE HOUSE VOLUNTEER FIRE
STAPLETON COMMUNITY HALL
GATESWOOD FIRE STATION
CLEARSPRINGS FELLOWSHIP HALL
ROSINTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BELFOREST COMMUNITY CENTER
SILVERHILL TOWN HALL
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #1
ROBERTSDALE CITY HALL #2
ELSANOR COMMUNITY CENTER
SEMINOLE FIRE HOUSE

LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #1
LILLIAN METHODIST CHURCH #2
PERDIDO BEACH FIRE HOUSE
MARLOW VOLUNTEER FIRE
SUMMERDALE COMMUNITY CENTER
ELBERTA CIVIC CENTER

MIFLIN COMMUNITY CENTER
JOSEPHINE FIRE HOUSE

MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #1
MAGNOLIA SPRINGS WESLEYAN #2

PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
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0370 BON SECOUR MORGANS CHAPEL 350 59 0 5
0380 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #1 686 136 0 26
0381 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #2 631 127 0 21
0382 FOLEY CIVIC CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0390 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #1 418 119 0 15
0391 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #2 733 190 0 36
0392 GULF SHORES ACTIVITY CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0400 FORT MORGAN VFD STATION #2 164 59 0 7
0405 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #1 693 165 0 24
0406 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #2 228 63 0 8
0407 ORANGE BEACH COMM CENTER #3 0 0 0 0
0408 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #1 168 41 0 8
0409 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #2 443 143 0 18
0410 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #3 604 190 0 29
0411 FAIRHOPE CIVIC CENTER #4 836 275 0 43
0412 POINT CLEAR ST. FRANCIS 227 72 0 20
UNOFFICIAL CANVASS PRIMARY ELECTION
BALDWIN COUNTY
JUNE 6, 2006
RUN DATE:06/14/06 09:57 AM
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PROPOSED STATEWIDE AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE (1)
oV uv
Vo N O
Y ET DT
E N R E E E
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) S 0 S RS
0413 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #1 444 121 0 12
0414 S. RIVERPARK CHURCH OF GOD #2 631 125 0 19
0415 BARNWELL COMMUNITY CENTER 552 131 0 12
0420 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #1 0 0 0 0
0421 SPANISH FORT SCHOOL #2 946 190 0 36
0425 SPANISH FORT FIRE DEPARTMENT 479 115 0 30
0435 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #1 626 143 0 20
0436 DAPHNE HIGH SCHOOL #2 0 0 0 0
0440 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #1 575 205 0 20
0441 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #2 55 11 0 2
0442 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #3 420 151 0 14
0443 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #4 394 113 0 14
0444 DAPHNE CIVIC CENTER #5 A77 126 0 14
9001 ABSENTEE VOTERS 292 60 0 13
9002 PROVISIONAL 26 7 0 0
CANDIDATE TOTALS 24153 5364 871

CANDIDATE PERCENT 81.82 18.17

WITH 69 OF 69 PRECINCTS REPORTING




